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Ungef. GrundriB

Die eingezeichnete | .
' Mobliérung stellt

nur einen Einrich-
tungsvorschjag dar,
ist aber nicht
Verkaufsgegenstand.
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Sud-West-Balkon mit l

l' ca. / gm Uberdachter

“freiem Weitblick

IMMOBILIEN

Georg-Sasse-Str. 49
22949 Ammersbek -
Fon 040 - 605 00 37
Fax 040 - 605 01 03

und Markise + Abstellraum (x)

Wohnraum
Schiafraum
Diele
Bad
Absleliraum
Kiiche

" Balkon

29.90 qm /

1297 gm/
3,94 qm.~
4,00 gm,/”
0,98 qm”
5,95 gm.”

- 348 qm/
61,22 qm
m




